|Donnerstag, 23.10.2025|

Oberstadt/Landwehrweg > Finthen/Rémerquelle

Landwehrweg A
Universitatsmedizin Sid A
Obere Zahlbacher Stralle B
Am Gautor D
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstrale B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat/Haupteingang D
An der Dreispitz B
Dijonstralle B

Miinchfeld C
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. B
Am Sagewerk B

Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus F
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof B

An der Oberbriicke B
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-Strale A
Drais/Friedhof B
Bezirksfriedhof West B
Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Peter-Hartling-Schule B
KettelerstralRe B
Borngasse B

HuttenstralRe B

Am Eiskeller B
WaldthausenstraRe A
Sertoriusring Nord A

Am Hessendenkmal A
Jupiterweg C

Romerquelle C

6.48 7.08 7.48 8.18 8.48
6.49 7.09 7.49 8.19 8.49
6.50 7.10 7.50 8.20 8.50
6.51 7.11 7.51 8.21 8.51
6.54 7.14 7.54 824 8.54
6.56 7.16 7.56 8.26 8.56
6.57 7.17 7.57 8.27 8.57
6.59 7.19 7.59 8.29 8.59
7.00 7.20 8.00 8.30 9.00
7.03 7.23 8.03 8.33 9.03
7.06 7.26 8.06 8.36 9.06
7.07 7.27 8.07 8.37 9.07
7.08 7.28 8.08 8.38 9.08
7.10 7.30 8.10 8.40 9.10
711 731 811 841 9.1
712 7.32 812 8.42 9.12
713 7.33 8.13 843 9.13
714 7.34 8.14 8.44 9.14
7i15 7‘.35 8‘.15 8i45 9‘.15
718 7.38 8.18 8.48 9.18
719 7.39 8.19 849 9.19
7.20 7.40 8.20 8.50 9.20
721 741 821 851 9.21
722 742 8.22 852 9.22
724 744 824 854 9.24
725 745 8.25 8.55 9.25
7.26 7.46 8.26 8.56 9.26
7.27 747 8.27 857 9.27
7.28 7.48 8.28 8.58 9.28
729 749 8.29 859 9.29

9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48
9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.4313.1313.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
9.4510.15 10‘.45 11‘.15 1“45 12i15 12‘.45 13i15 13i45 14‘.15 14‘.45 15i15
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29

7.30 7.50 8.30 9.00 9.3010.0010.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
6.27 6.57 7.32 7.52 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.3211.0211.3212.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
6.28 6.58 7.33 7.53 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
6.29 6.59 7.34 7.54 8.34 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
6.30 7.00 7.35 7.55 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.0511.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35

Verkehrshinweis

Fb Fb

Landwehrweg A
Universitatsmedizin Sud A
Obere Zahlbacher Stral’e B
Am Gautor D
Héfchen/Listmann B
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Minsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat/Haupteingang D
An der Dreispitz B
Dijonstralle B

Miinchfeld C
Richard-Schirrmann-Str. B
Am Sagewerk B

Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus F
Gonsenheim/Bahnhof B

An der Oberbriicke B
Kisselberg D
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe A
Drais/Friedhof B
Bezirksfriedhof West B
Katzenberg B

Markthalle B

Atrium Hotel Mainz B
Peter-Hartling-Schule B
Kettelerstralle B
Borngasse B

Huttenstralle B

Am Eiskeller B
WaldthausenstraRe A
Sertoriusring Nord A

Am Hessendenkmal A
Jupiterweg C

Romerquelle C

15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
15.4116.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
15.4216.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
15‘.45 16‘.15 1%45 17‘.15 17‘.45 18(]5 18‘.45
15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58
15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00

18.48 19.18 19.48
18.4919.19 19.49
18.50 19.20 19.50
18.5119.21 19.51
18.54 19.24 19.54
18.56 19.26 19.56
18.57 19.27 19.57
18.59 19.29 19.59
19.00 19.30 20.00
19.03 19.33 20.03
19.06 19.36 20.06
19.07 19.37 20.07
19.08 19.38 20.08
19.10 19.40 20.10
19.11 19.41 20.11
19.12 19.42 20.12
19.13 19.43 20.13
19.14 19.44 20.14
19.1519.45 20.15

| | 23.30
19.18 19.48 20.18 23.34
19.19 19.49 20.19 23.35
19.20 19.50 20.20 23.36
19.21 19.51 20.21 23.37
19.22 19.52 20.22 23.38
19.24 19.54 20.24 23.40
19.25 19.55 20.25 23.41
19.26 19.56 20.26 23.42
19.27 19.57 20.27 23.43
19.28 19.58 20.28 23.44
19.29 19.59 20.29 23.45
19.30 20.00 20.30 23.46

16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.20 19.32 20.02 20.32 23.48
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.21 19.33 20.03 20.33 23.49
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.22 19.34 20.04 20.34 23.50
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.23 19.35 20.05 20.35 23.51
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